
- Snede BB -
- Nieuwe toestand -
- 1/50 -

garagedorpel
voorgevel +0.00

tuin buur
ca. -0.76 ±3

4

om
he

in
in

g 
16

5

vloer berging
-0.42 pad -0.45

berging

25
0

24
825
8

21
0

DAKSAMENSTELLING plat dak
dakdichting in EPDM
dampscherm
OSB
structuur in houten balken
dampscherm
uitlatting + OSB

VLOERSAMENSTELLING
vloerafwerking
chape + uitvulling
bestaande betonplaat

BESTAANDE MUUR
OP PERCEELSGRENS
TE BEHOUDEN

BA 24_03_S_N
Verbouwen tuinberging

Steenakker 202-204 Gent


